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WRER—FF7AS Y FRKR—YtE A —
12 B Al s R

R HNo. 19 183FULL ZF 4x100m 2Y—UL— HALRE

A& 3:36.17 KA BiE FAK EE. EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EERGEH 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. REHcE. 2F T EEE (2022)
ESREEE 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. REHcE. 2F fF EEE (2022)
1B thsEn g 3:57.63 F EARF. kO RF FW BE. B T oS IEmE (2015)
BB
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
A+ BE ( 0.66) 27.75 57.43 57.43 JOCE
1t xiE (+0. 21) 28.45 59.53  1:56.96
o #Z (+0. 34) 28.68  1:00.67  2:57.63
E&FE (+0. 44) 29.11  1:01.07  3:58.70
2 1/4 a4+ =@mED e} 4:05.74 606
TR E# ( 0.68) 29.25 1:00.86  1:00.86
WE K (+0. 62) 29.95  1:02.12  2:02.98
ho BF (+0. 28) 29.29  1:00.97  3:03.95
BA O# (+0. 38) 29.12  1:01.79  4:05.74
3 2/5 JSSKARCS —hg 4:05. 91 604
mAR KRE (0.72) 30.07 1:01.96  1:01.96
BE&F EK (+0. 28) 29.33  1:01.70  2:03.66
W F5 (+0. 16) 29.16  1:02.10  3:05.76
mILEhE (+0. 24) 28.61  1:00.15  4:05.91
4 1/5 A4 +<FE#H D =af= 4:10. 21 574
wwiE AR ( 0.63) 29.53  1:02.03  1:02.03
=yl 2 (+0. 29) 29.91  1:02.11  2:04.14
Al EL (+0. 31) 30.64  1:04.50  3:08.64
TR [E4] (+0. 28) 29.14  1:01.57  4:10.21
5 2/3 NS I@# CS —fig 4:18.40 521
M Z&H (0.71) 30.14  1:02.17  1:02.17
/H ER (+0. 45) 30.89  1:05.59  2:07.76
e = (+0.27) 32.97  1:08.79  3:16.55
=8 =xH (+0. 41) 29.65 1:01.85  4:18.40
6 2/6 EOSS CS — 4:26.91 472
AR K (0.71) 31,13 1:06.42  1:06.42
#HF D (+0.11) 31.36  1:07.38  2:13.80
R 55 (+0. 23) 30.77  1:04.41  3:18.21
£H 5 (+0. 35) 32.04  1:08.70  4:26.91
7 1/3 W#YVREERE D g 4:35.15 431
BelE  F1F (0.75) 30.74  1:06.57  1:06.57
KAETARE (+0. 42) 31.98  1:07.82  2:14.39
LA NEISE-3 (+0. 09) 33.24  1:10.22  3:24.61
18 R (+0.51) 33.62  1:10.54  4:35.15
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